

OD-3

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/1/2022
In CS/212/2022

EASTERN INDIA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION
Vs
BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 23rd August, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. Rajarshi Dutta, Adv.

Mr. S. Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Bachawat, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Paritosh Sinha, Adv.

Mr. S. Roy Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Anirban Ray, Adv.

Mr. Abhrajit Mitra, Sr. Adv.

The Court: This matter stands released from my list.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)